Fee Details

ZENITH (J)

5 Year Classroom Course for IIT-JEE / NEET-UG for students moving from 7th to 8th standard **Fee Structure**

8 th Std	₹60,000	1 st Inst. ₹ 30,000 @ Admission
		2 nd Inst. ₹ 30,000 by 05-10-2024
9 th Std	₹70,000	3 rd Inst. ₹ 35,000 by 05-03-2025
		4 th Inst. ₹ 35,000 by 05-10-2025
10 th Std	₹80,000	5 th Inst. ₹ 40,000 by 05-03-2026
		6 th Inst. ₹ 40,000 by 05-10-2026
11 th & 12 th	₹3,40,000	In 4 Installments
		Scholarship based on Spectrum Entrance Test (SET)

ZENITH (S)

4 Year Classroom Course for IIT-JEE / NEET-UG for students moving from 8th to 9th standard

Fee Structure

9 th Std	₹70,000	1 st Inst. ₹ 35,000 @ Admission
		2 nd Inst. ₹ 35,000 by 05-10-2024
10 th Std	₹80,000	3 rd Inst. ₹ 40,000 by 05-03-2025
		4 th Inst. ₹ 40,000 by 05-10-2025
11 th & 12 th	₹3,30,000	In 4 Installments
		Scholarship based on Spectrum Entrance Test (SET)

Spectrum Entrance Test (SET) for Pre-Foundation Program

For Students going to class 8th or 9th in 2024 & aiming to join Spectrum's Zenith Course

Exam Dates	Exam Time	Exam Pattern
03/12/2023,	11:00 AM - 12:30 PM	Syllabus: Science, Maths and Mental Ability. (Questions will be based on syllabus of 7 th or 8 th Std.)
17/12/2023, 07/01/2024, 24/03/2024, 06/04/2024	Registration Fee	No. of Questions : 60 Medium of Exam : English Duration of Exam : 1 Hour 30 min.
	₹ 300/-	* Exam Timing may be change

[•] There are some special 'fee concessions' provisions for deposition of fee in one installment & also penalty provision for late deposition (for all courses).